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

BLDG TOTAL: 2

LIST DATE: 04/20/21 CLOSE DATE: 06/29/21 CONCESSIONS:

PURCHASE CONTRACT: 05/03/21 CLOSE PRICE: $875,000 TERMS: cash

Excellent N. Inglewood Location in Fairview Heights. Close to SoFi Stadium home of the 2022 SuperBowl and 2028 Olympics, Hollywood
Park Development, Metro Fairview Hts Station and much more. Duplex (2 on a lot) with a 2+1 house in front and a 1 bedroom
apartment upstairs above the garages/storage area in rear. There is a storage area downstairs behind the garages, now finished and
vacant can act as an unpermitted accessory dwelling unit. There is also a separate laundry facility downstairs. The front has laundry,
hardwood floors, ceramic tile in kitchen and bath, dining niche, newer plumbing and electrical. This property can be for a 1st time
buyer/owner/user or an excellent investment to add to your portfolio. Property is 100% under rent control. Buyer to satisfy themselves
with all current rent stabilization laws and restrictions, both local and statewide. Buyer to perform all investigations and satisfy
themselves of an "As is" sale.

Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 07/04/2021

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income ML#: 21699276 3:13:17 PM
1054 W 164th St, Gardena 90247 STATUS: Closed $875,000 /LSTZ/SC,;%%E-f
Cross Streets: Berendo Ave. & New Hampshire Ave.

SQFT: 2,760 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $335.14
LOT(src): 0.13/6,008 (P) ML#: 320006121 ORIGINAL $: $875,000

PARKING SPACES: 3 B TRACT / MODEL: Not STORIES: Two

YEAR BLT(src): O Applicable-105 GSI: $0

DOM / CDOM: 9/9 VIEW: OP EXPENSE: $0

UNITS TOTAL: 2 POOL / SPA:No/No NET INCOME: $0

BLDG TOTAL: 2 AREA: 119 - Central Gardena

LIST DATE: 05/17/21 CLOSE DATE: 06/29/21 CONCESSIONS: $0

PURCHASE CONTRACT: 05/28/21 CLOSE PRICE: $925,000 TERMS: cCash, Cash to New Loan

Two on a lot. Main house with 3 bedrooms & 1 1/2 bath. Large 2 bedroom, 1 bath apartment with dining room, over 3 car garage.
Previous owner used a non-permitted/non-compliant 1 bedroom, 3/4 bath unit as a rental (the bedroom impacts the size of one single
car garage). Newer roof, full HVAC, and mostly dual pane windows. All to be delivered vacant at close of escrow. Strong rental area,
close to shopping, restaurants, etc. (83 walk score). Property needs some work and upgrading. 1 water meter, 2 gas meters, & 2
updated electrical services. No income and expense data, as Seller was an owner-user and occupied the entire living areas. Property to
be sold as-is with no Seller repairs or termite work.

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income  ML#: 320006121 Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on §_71/§_41/72?3%41
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. LIST/CLOSE:

3741 W 182nd St, Torrance 90504 STATUS: Closed $859,000/$868,000 4
Just past Doty on W 182nd

SQFT: 1,594 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $544.54

LOT(src): 0.124/5,400 (A) ML#: SB21111660 ORIGINAL $: $859,000

PARKING SPACES: 2 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES:

YEAR BLT(src): 1954 (ASR) VIEW: No GSI: $0

DOM/CDOM: 11/11 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $0

UNITS TOTAL: 2 AREA: 132 - N Torrance - West NET INCOME: $0

BLDG TOTAL: 1

LIST DATE: 05/23/21 CLOSE DATE: 07/01/21 CONCESSIONS: $9,000

TERMS: cash, Cash To Existing
PURCHASE CONTRACT: 06/06/21 CLOSE PRICE: $868,000 Loan, Cash to New Loan,

Conventional

Duplex up for grabs! Great investment opportunity in northwest Torrance. Front unit consists of a light filled 1bed/1bath with hardwood
floors, double pane windows and laundry in unit. The attached and spacious rear unit hosts a bright 2bd/1bth with hardwood floors,
crown moulding in living and bedrooms, ceiling fans, laundry/mud room and very spacious private rear yard with stamped concrete and
access to the alley and garage. Each unit has alley access to their own private 1 car garage with separate access. Close to schools and
freeway access. Sold in As-Is condition. An opportunity you shouldn't miss!!

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income  ML#: SB21111660 Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 07/04/2021
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
1242 N Commonwealth Ave, Los Angeles ) LIST/CLOSE:
90029 STATUS:  Closed $1,149,000/$1,020,000 3
South of Fountain off Sunset Junction
2 SQFT: 1,706 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $597.89

LOT(src): 0.13/6,003 ML#: 21725744 ORIGINAL $: $1,149,000,000
PARKING SPACES: B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES:

YEAR BLT(src): 1912 VIEW: GSI:

DOM / CDOM: 27/27 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: s$o0

UNITS TOTAL: 2 AREA: 671 - Silver Lake NET INCOME: 0

BLDG TOTAL: 2

LIST DATE: 05/01/21 CLOSE DATE: 07/01/21 CONCESSIONS:

PURCHASE CONTRACT: 05/28/21 CLOSE PRICE: $1,020,000 TERMS: cash

Great opportunity to own a wonderful duplex in the desirable Silverlake area! The charming 2BR/1B front house has its own private
courtyard and porch, open floor plan with hardwood floors, decorative fireplace, indoor washer and dryer and remodeled kitchen. The
back 2BR/1B home features spacious living areas, upgrades and a private outdoor patio perfect for entertaining. Ideally located in the
Sunset Junction area close to parks, shops and restaurants, this property has it all! Off street parking available. Please call agent for
showing information. Tenant occupied.

Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 07/04/2021
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7/4/2021 Matrix

. ) LIST/CLOSE:
2122 Glendale Blvd, Silver Lake 90039  STATUS: Closed $1,795,000/%$1,720,000 4

Glendale Freeway South pass the 5 Freeway off at Glendale Blvd. Make a right on Glendale Blvd. Less than one block on the

SQFT: 2,106 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $816.71
LOT(src): 0.2235/9,736 (A)  ML#: Cv21054034 ORIGINAL $: $1,795,000
PARKING SPACES: 6 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES: Two

YEAR BLT(src): 1931 (PUB) VIEW: Yes GSI: $96,000

DOM / CDOM: 49/49 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $41,407

UNITS TOTAL: 2 AREA: 671 - Silver Lake NET INCOME: $54,593

BLDG TOTAL: 1

LIST DATE: 03/15/21 CLOSE DATE: 06/29/21 CONCESSIONS: $0

PURCHASE CONTRACT: 05/03/21 CLOSE PRICE: $1,720,000 TERMS: 1031 Exchange, Cash,

Cash to New Loan

This 1930 Spanish Architectural Duplex has been reimagined, restored, and updated to accommodate modern living with era style
elements retaining an old-world charm of yesteryear. The highly upgraded building includes an oversized lot with ample parking and a
two-car garage with ADU possibilities. Quartz mitered counter tops; oak wood floors; custom Spanish tiling; custom made front doors
with Baldwin mortise locks; central air and heating with Nest Wi Fi Thermostat systems; Bosch appliances; tankless water heaters; Pella
casement windows in living room area and high-end era style light fixtures. The grounds have been professionally landscaped with two
separate private enclosed yards for pets or children. The upstairs unit boasts a grand view to the Downtown LA skyline. Building has
updated electrical panels; new plumbing and electrical; new insulation; custom made iron stair railings; seismically retrofit foundation
and new roof.

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income  ML#: CV21054034 Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 07/04/2021

3:13:17 PM
. LIST/CLOSE:
1759 3rd St, La Verne 91750 STATUS: Closed* $775,000/$798,000 +
From Bonita Av. Turn south in Wheeler Ave. then left on to 3rd st.
e SQFT: 1,632 SALE TYPE: Probate Listing PRICE PER SQFT: $488.97
| LOT(src): 0.154/6,708 (A) ML#: €v21095450 ORIGINAL $: $775,000
PARKING SPACES: 4 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES: One
YEAR BLT(src): 1952 (ASR) VIEW: Yes GSI: $45,600
DOM /CDOM: 14/14 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $11,500
UNITS TOTAL: 2 AREA: 684 - La Verne NET INCOME: $34,100
BLDG TOTAL: 2
LIST DATE: 05/03/21 CLOSE DATE: 06/28/21 CONCESSIONS: $0
TERMS: 1031 Exchange, Cash,
PURCHASE CONTRACT: 05/19/21 CLOSE PRICE: $798,000 Cash to New Loan, Conventional,

Fannie Mae, FHA, VA Loan

LIVE IN ONE HOME AND RENT THE OTHER ONE! Amazing opportunity to own this property that is located within walking distance from
the University of La Verne and downtown La Verne. The front house contains over 1,200 square feet and has a floor plan with a living
room, dining area, kitchen, 3 bedrooms, and 2 baths. There is also an enclosed patio that is not included in the living area. The third
room contains its own entrance and has a bathroom plus a kitchenette, perfect for a college student. The rear unit is detached and
contains a living room, a kitchen, bedroom, and a bath. The living area is approximately 409 square feet. There is a 3 car garage plus
additional parking. A portion of the garage has been converted into a 2nd bedroom for the rear unit. Great location near the 210, 10,
and 57 Freeways. Other features include a solar electric system, newer energy-efficient vinyl windows, and possible RV parking. THE
HIDDEN TRUTH IS THE AMAZING SMALL CITY VIBE and the ability to walk downtown for dinner!

Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 07/04/2021
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7/4/2021

435 E 11th St, Pomona 91766

Town to GiEs to 11th Street

SQFT: 1,500

LOT(src): 0.1791/7,800 (P)
PARKING SPACES: o

YEAR BLT(src): 1901 (ASR)
DOM/CDOM: 10/10

UNITS TOTAL: 2

BLDG TOTAL: 2

LIST DATE: 05/14/21

STATUS: Closed

SALE TYPE: Standard
ML#: C€v21104255

B TRACT / MODEL:
VIEW: No

POOL / SPA:No/No
AREA: 687 - Pomona

CLOSE DATE: 06/28/21

PURCHASE CONTRACT: 06/03/21 CLOSE PRICE: $485,000

Matrix

LIST/CLOSE:
$450,000/$485,000 4

PRICE PER SQFT: $323.33
ORIGINAL $: $450,000
STORIES: One

GSI: $22,800

OP EXPENSE: $600

NET INCOME: $16,800

CONCESSIONS: $0
TERMS: cash

Calling all investors. Great investment opportunity. 2 - 2bd 1ba in nice neighborhood with great lot and tons of potential.

CUSTOMER SHORT :Residential Income ML#: CV21104255

2629 6Th St, Santa Monica 90405

W/ Lincoln, E/ Neilson, N

-

| Rose, S/ Ocean Park
SQFT:

LOT(src): 6,005 sq.
PARKING SPACES:

YEAR BLT(src): 1910
DOM/CDOM: 7/7
UNITS TOTAL: 2

BLDG TOTAL: 2

LIST DATE: 06/17/21

Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 07/04/2021

STATUS: Closed

SALE TYPE: Standard

ML#: 21750434

B TRACT / MODEL:

VIEW: No

POOL / SPA:No/No

AREA: C14 - Santa Monica

CLOSE DATE: 07/02/21

PURCHASE CONTRACT: 06/24/21 CLOSE PRICE: $2,615,000

3:13:17 PM

LIST/CLOSE:
$2,475,000/$2,615,000 4+

PRICE PER SQFT:
ORIGINAL $: $2,475,000
STORIES:

GSI:

OP EXPENSE: s$o0

NET INCOME: o0

CONCESSIONS:
TERMS:

Magical bed and breakfast home + cottage (duplex) located in prime real estate location Ocean Park, Santa Monica's historic beach
community just 6 blocks to the beach. Enjoy this special property as a main residence, vacation property or investment property.

Delivered vacant at the close of escrow this extraordinary opportunity includes a two bedroom Craftsman main home with original wood
beamed ceilings and details throughout, a spectacular large backyard completely landscaped for privacy, beautiful mature trees, fire pit
and lots of grassy areas to play. The backyard is an entertainer's paradise or for the non entertainer a wonderful place to retreat. At the
very rear of the property is a charming one bedroom cottage with a wood burning fireplace. Finding a property in Ocean Park on a large
lot with an actual yard is a rare find. The main home can be expanded if more square footage is needed as there are no historical
restrictions for this property. 4 car parking on site. Truly a one of a kind property! This property is a lover's delight as you truly feel
swept away as soon as you step into this property.

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income ML#: 21750434 Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 3(,)71/241/72%%41
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2100 Thurman Ave, Los Angeles 90016

SQFT: 2,418

LOT(src): 0.15/6,851 (A)
PARKING SPACES: 3

YEAR BLT(src): 1948

DOM / CDOM: 53/53
UNITS TOTAL: 2

BLDG TOTAL: 2

LIST DATE: 03/15/21

STATUS: Closed
East of Fairfax, West of Hauser, North of Washington, South of Venice

SALE TYPE: Standard

ML#: 21710146

B TRACT / MODEL:

VIEW: Yes

POOL / SPA:No/No

AREA: C16 - Mid Los Angeles

CLOSE DATE: 06/30/21

PURCHASE CONTRACT: 05/16/21 CLOSE PRICE: $1,073,000
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
and nearby access to freeways I-110 & I-105. Seller is highly motivated, SUBMIT ALL OFFERS!

Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 07/04/2021

CUSTOMER SHORT :Residential Income ML#: BB21032149 3:13:17 PM
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7/4/2021 Matrix

9821 Wilmington Ave, Los Angeles . LIST/CLOSE:
90002 STATUS: Closed $599,000/$635,000 4+
110 FWY exit Century Blvd/East , Wilmington/North - 105 FWY exit Wilmington /North
SQFT: 1,344 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $472.47
LOT(src): 0.13/5,667 ML#: 21722036 ORIGINAL $: $599,000

PARKING SPACES: B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES:

YEAR BLT(src): 1929 VIEW: GSI:

DOM /CDOM: 19/19 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $0
UNITS TOTAL: 2 AREA: C37 - Metropolitan NET INCOME: $0
BLDG TOTAL: 1 South

LIST DATE: 04/23/21 CLOSE DATE: 06/30/21 CONCESSIONS:
PURCHASE CONTRACT: 05/12/21 CLOSE PRICE: $635,000 TERMS:

Charming side-by-side Spanish duplex with private & gated driveway. Ample outdoor space offering a front porch & rear wood deck
ideal for increased rents. Each unit offers a 2bd 1bth open floor plan with an abundance of natural light. Green thumb low maintenance
landscaping and outdoor hardscape for outdoor CA living. Won't last long! Great rental income potential.

Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 07/04/2021

CUSTOMER SHORT :Residential Income ML#: 21722036 3:13:17 PM

LIST/CLOSE:

7626 Parmelee Ave, Los Angeles 90001 STATUS: Closed $719,900/$740,000 +

Florence Ave / Parmelee Ave

SQFT: 1,456 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $508.24
LOT(src): 0.1256/5,471 (A) ML#: DW21100095 ORIGINAL $: $719,900

PARKING SPACES: 6 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES: One

YEAR BLT(src): 1923 (ASR)  VIEW: GSI: $0

DOM / CDOM: 3/3 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $4,086

UNITS TOTAL: 2 AREA: C37 - Metropolitan NET INCOME: $0

BLDG TOTAL: 2 South

LIST DATE: 05/11/21 CLOSE DATE: 07/01/21 CONCESSIONS: $0

PURCHASE CONTRACT: 05/17/21 CLOSE PRICE: $740,000 JERNS:  Cash, Conventional, FHA,

2 UNITS ON CORNER LOT ~ Recently Remodeled ~ (Unit 1401 E 76th Pl) 3Bed/2Bath & (Unit 7626 Parmelee Ave ) 2Bed/2Bath.
Beautiful kitchens with granite countertops, updated bathrooms, Tile flooring in Living Rooms, Kitchens, and Baths, New Carpet in
Bedrooms. Freshly painted interior and exterior. 2 Car Detached garage + uncovered and driveway parking. On title property shows
4Bed/2Bath. This is a must see!

Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 07/04/2021

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income ML#: DW21100095 3:13:17 PM
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7/4/2021 Matrix

. LIST/CLOSE:

8816 Wadsworth Ave, Los Angeles 90002STATUS: Closed $850,000/$865,000 4
From 110 Fwy, go east on Manchester and south on Wadsworth

SQFT: 2,823 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $306.41

LOT(src): 0.0868/3,779 (A) ML#: DW20232334 ORIGINAL $: $850,000

PARKING SPACES: o B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES: Two

YEAR BLT(src): 2015 (ASR) VIEW: GSI: $0

DOM / CDOM: 130/130 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $0

UNITS TOTAL: 2 AREA: C37 - Metropolitan NET INCOME: $0

BLDG TOTAL: 2 South

LIST DATE: 11/05/20 CLOSE DATE: 06/30/21 CONCESSIONS: $13,500

PURCHASE CONTRACT: 04/22/21 CLOSE PRICE: $865,000 TERMS: Conventional

Back on the market - buyer could not perform. Two units ready for move in. The front unit is a 4 bed, 3 bath, two story building and the
rear unit is a 3 bed, 2 bath unit (ADU). The building was built new from the ground up just 4 years ago, and the ADU has just been
completed! This equals minimal maintenance for years to come. Both units are metered individually for electricity and gas usage. This
property is ideal for two extended families, an owner / user or as a part of an investment portfolio.

Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 07/04/2021

CUSTOMER SHORT :Residential Income ML#: DW20232334 3:13:17 PM
. LIST/CLOSE:
1164 E 32nd St, Los Angeles 90011 STATUS: Closed $750,000/$750,000
On E 32nd off of Central Ave
SQFT: 1,842 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $407.17
LOT(src): 0.1051/4,580 (A) ML#: PF21098880 ORIGINAL $: $750,000
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

TERMS: 1031 Exchange, Cash,
Cash to New Loan

An excellent investment opportunity in a desirable Bellflower neighborhood. 2 individual houses on a huge lot of 22,400 square feet of
land. The front house #16240 offers 3 bedrooms 1 bathroom of approximately 1108 sq. ft. The rear house #16244 offers 1 bedroom and
1 bathroom of 950 sq. ft. A detached 2-car garage has been converted, no permit. It has a shower, sink, toilet, wall A/C and water

heater. Current 2 tenants are on month-to-month lease.

CUSTOMER SHORT :Residential Income ML#: TR21087155

11517 Louise Ave, Lynwood 90262 STATUS: Closed
East of Atlantic Ave, South of MLK Jr Bivd
; : SQFT: 1,956 SALE TYPE: Standard

LOT(src): 0.1285/5,599 (A) ML#: DW21040890
PARKING SPACES: 4 B TRACT / MODEL:
YEAR BLT(src): 1960 (ASR) VIEW:
DOM /CDOM: 7/7 POOL / SPA:No/No
UNITS TOTAL: 2 AREA: RM - Lynwood

BLDG TOTAL: 2

LIST DATE: 02/28/20 CLOSE DATE: 07/02/21
PURCHASE CONTRACT: 03/08/21 CLOSE PRICE: $610,000

Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 07/04/2021

3:13:17 PM

LIST/CLOSE:
$600,000/$610,000 +

PRICE PER SQFT: $311.86
ORIGINAL $: $600,000
STORIES: One

GSI: $3,000

OP EXPENSE: $3,000

NET INCOME: $2,700

CONCESSIONS: $12,000
TERMS: cash, Conventional, FHA,
Submit

2 units - Front Unit is tenant occupied 3 bedrooms / 1 bathroom - will come with tenants. Rear unit 3 bedrooms / 1 bathroom, owner
occupied - this unit will be delivered vacant. Property has had some upgrades throughout the years. Common covered yard between

both units. 2 car detached garage, with alley access, plus 2 car carport.

CUSTOMER SHORT :Residential Income ML#: DW21040890
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7/4/2021 Matrix

. LIST/CLOSE:
13330 Berg St, Sylmar 91342 STATUS: Closed $900,000/$890,000 4
cross streets: Berg St & Aults Ave and Berg St & Simshaw Ave
: SQFT: 1,894 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $469.90

LOT(src): 0.1378/6,002 (A) ML#: SR21117661 ORIGINAL $: $900,000

PARKING SPACES: 6 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES: One

YEAR BLT(src): 1947 (ASR) VIEW: Yes GSI: $76,800

DOM /CDOM: 14/14 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $15,070

UNITS TOTAL: 2 AREA: SYL - Sylmar NET INCOME: $61,730

BLDG TOTAL: 2

LIST DATE: 06/02/21 CLOSE DATE: 07/01/21 CONCESSIONS: $0

PURCHASE CONTRACT: 06/18/21 CLOSE PRICE: $890,000 \T,ERL":EH Cash, Conventional, FHA,

This is the one you been waiting for! Two gorgeous homes 3 bedrooms, 2 baths each completely redone from the ground up in beautiful,
sunny Sylmar. Both homes have new double pane windows, new roofs, new plumbing, new sewer, new A/C, all new light fixtures, new
recessed lighting, new appliances, new quartz countertops, new cabinetry, new bathrooms, new flooring, new backsplash, new
electrical panels, and 2 gang meters. The main house was 719 sqft, a brand new 213 sqft master with a walk-in closet and bathroom
was added to the home. A brand new ADU was built added to the existing garage with a total sqft of ADU is 962 sqft. The total between
both properties 1,894 sqft. The property is conveniently located next to recreation centers, shopping, restaurants, schools, and the 210
FWY. Show and sell before it’'s gone!

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income  ML#: SR21117661 Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 07/04/2021

3:13:17 PM
. , LIST/CLOSE:
2718 Saturn Ave, Huntington Park 90255 STATUS: Closed $715,000/$715,000
North of Florence & East of Pacific
o SQFT: 2,000 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $357.50
w= LOT(src): 0.0689/3,000 (E) ML#: RS21101057 ORIGINAL $: $799,999
PARKING SPACES: 2 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES: Two
YEAR BLT(src): 1954 (OTH) VIEW: GSL: $0
DOM / CDOM: 9/9 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $0
UNITS TOTAL: 2 AREA: T5 - WalnutPk, HuntPk, NET INCOME: s$0
BLDG TOTAL: 1 Bell N of Florence, and Cud
LIST DATE: 05/12/21 CLOSE DATE: 06/30/21 CONCESSIONS: $3,500
PURCHASE CONTRACT: 05/25/21 CLOSE PRICE: $715,000 TERMS: 1031 Exchange, Cash,

Cash to New Loan

Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 07/04/2021

CUSTOMER SHORT :Residential Income ML#: RS21101057 3:13:17 PM
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
3br/2ba, Unit #2 is 3br/3ba with a loft and rooftop deck and unit #3 AKA 31 Lighthouse is a studio with indoor laundry, full bathroom
and large private patio. Unit # for Unit 1: 1 Unit # for Unit 2: 2 Unit # for Unit 3: 3 Number of Furnished Units: 0

Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 07/04/2021

CUSTOMER SHORT :Residential Income ML#: 210009225 3:13:17 PM
. LIST/CLOSE:
4852 W 111th PIl, Lennox 90304 STATUS: Closed $915,000/$885,000 4
West of Inglewood Ave. / North of Imperial / South of Lennox Blvd
SQFT: 2,344 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $377.56
LOT(src): 0.1917/8,350 (A) ML#: PV20216724 ORIGINAL $: $959,000
PARKING SPACES: 3 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES: One
YEAR BLT(src): 1962 (ASR) VIEW: No GSI: $51,780
DOM / CDOM: 200/200 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $14,540
UNITS TOTAL: 3 AREA: 105 - Lennox NET INCOME: $37,240
BLDG TOTAL: 2
LIST DATE: 11/09/20 CLOSE DATE: 06/29/21 CONCESSIONS: $10,000
PURCHASE CONTRACT: 06/17/21 CLOSE PRICE: $885,000 TERMS: cash, Cash to New Loan

*x*Charming 3 units in Lennox***PROPERTY SUBJECT TO CANCELATION OF THE PREVIOUS ESCROW*** Wonderful visibility of all the
units, lots of rent increase potential! The FIRST unit is 2 bedrooms and 1 bath and a two-car garage. The garage has been used as a 3
bedroom. The SECOND unit is 2 bedrooms and 1 bath spacious living room. The THIRD unit is a separate house with 1 bedroom and 1
bath. The third unit feels like its own separate home. The property has a 2 car garage and 1 carport, and a long driveway can park a
total of six vehicles: newer exterior paint and a new roof. The units include; tile flooring in the kitchen and bathroom. Each unit is open
and spacious inside—a big lot size of 8,363 (Please do not disturb tenants). Just up the street from Lennox middle school, near
freeways, the new SOFI Stadium, LAX airport, and shopping centers. This 3 unit home can be used to live in one and rent out the other
two to help with the mortgage. The 1st garage can be converted to an ADU, and the back unit can be divided into 2 new ADU'S.

Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 07/04/2021

CUSTOMER SHORT :Residential Income ML#: PV20216724 3:13:17 PM
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7/4/2021 Matrix

LIST/CLOSE:

4166 Garden Ave, Atwater Village 90039 STATUS: Closed $1,420,000/%$1,400,000 4
From 5 freeway go Northeast on Los Feliz Blvd, left on Garden, left side before Rigali Ave
e SQFT: 3,020 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $463.58
LOT(src): 0.0982/4,279 (A) ML#: C€V21079266 ORIGINAL $: $1,420,000
PARKING SPACES: 6 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES: Two
YEAR BLT(src): 1980 (ASR) VIEW: GSI: $69,000
DOM /CDOM: 10/10 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $27,118
UNITS TOTAL: 3 AREA: 606 - Atwater NET INCOME: $50,850
BLDG TOTAL: 1
LIST DATE: 04/15/21 CLOSE DATE: 07/01/21 CONCESSIONS: $0
PURCHASE CONTRACT: 04/26/21 CLOSE PRICE: $1,400,000 TERMS: Cash to New Loan

Spacious triplex in Atwater Village. Has a ground level 3 bedroom, 3 bath unit with 2 one bedroom units on the 2nd floor. The 3
bedroom unit is perfect for owner unit: has 2 en-suite baths, central heating/AC. Kitchen has upgraded quartz countertop, newer
refrigerator and stove. Upstairs 1 bedroom units have wall furnaces. The rear parking lot plus a carport has 6 spaces. The carport and a
community laundry room is on the bottom level of the building. Shows pride of ownership with an updated property. In a quiet location
with an easy walk to shopping and dining. Conveniently located and easily accessible to the 5 freeway, just east of Griffith Park. Built in
1980 and exempt from LA rent control. Stable long-term tenants are on monthly rental agreements.

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income  ML#: CV21079266 Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 07/04/2021

3:13:17 PM

2319 Continental Ave, South El Monte ) LIST/CLOSE:
91733 STATUS:  Closed $1,499,888/$1,540,000 4
Tyler to Weaver to Continental
S SQFT: 5,325 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $289.20
i LOT(src): 0.4128/17,981 (A) ML#: PW21109652 ORIGINAL $: $1,499,888
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
.- £ — =& SQFT: 2,595 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $404.62

LOT(src): 0.13/5,900 ML#: 21734518 ORIGINAL $: $1,070,000

PARKING SPACES: 2 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES:

YEAR BLT(src): 1922 VIEW: GSI:

DOM/CDOM: 14/14 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $13,713

UNITS TOTAL: 4 AREA: C17 - Mid-Wilshire NET INCOME: $48,866

BLDG TOTAL: 2

LIST DATE: 05/20/21 CLOSE DATE: 06/30/21 CONCESSIONS:

PURCHASE CONTRACT: 06/03/21 CLOSE PRICE: $1,050,000 TERMS:

PRICE REDUCED ***Excellent investment opportunity with good upside income potential and future development !!! Well maintained
property in the heart of Korea Town sits on a CORNER LOT of 5,900 sqft zoned in LAR3. Centrally located in high demanding with lots of
developments around the area, easy access to Fwy, DTLA, Hollywood, W. LA. etc...The property is comprised of two separate buildings
W detached garage, newly painted in recent years, changed copper plumbing, and placed new roofing. Easy to manage, the front 2 units
are with dyrer/washer and hook up, the back unit tenants are long time tenants whose rent are below market rent, Individually
metered for Gas and Electricity and each has its own water heater. Sold as-is condition.

Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 07/04/2021

CUSTOMER SHORT :Residential Income ML#: 21734518 3:13:17 PM
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7/4/2021 Matrix

. LIST/CLOSE:

482 N Oxford Ave, Los Angeles 90004 STATUS: Closed $2,800,000/%2,660,000 4
North of Beverly, South of Melrose, East of Western, West of Normandie.

SQFT: 5,687 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $467.73

LOT(src): 0.12/5,543 ML#: 21714864 ORIGINAL $: $2,800,000

PARKING SPACES: B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES:

YEAR BLT(src): 2017 VIEW: GSI:

DOM / CDOM: 46/46 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $44,200

UNITS TOTAL: 4 AREA: C17 - Mid-Wilshire NET INCOME: $125,600

BLDG TOTAL: 2

LIST DATE: 04/05/21 CLOSE DATE: 07/02/21 CONCESSIONS:

PURCHASE CONTRACT: 05/21/21 CLOSE PRICE: $2,660,000 TERMS:

Fantastic investment opportunity centrally located in Hollywood. This newer built 4-Plex (2017) boasts spacious 3BD+3BA townhouse
style units consisting of 2 detached buildings. Each unit is separately metered for all utilities including water. Collecting market rents
($14,150 per month) in a strong rental market area. Tenants are current with rents and pay on time. Each unit features bright & open
floor plans with modern kitchens equipped with stainless steel appliances, stone countertops, and tile back splashes. 2 car tandem
spaces are included with each unit. Close to shopping, restaurants, and easy FWY access.

Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 07/04/2021

CUSTOMER SHORT :Residential Income ML#: 21714864 3:13:17 PM
. LIST/CLOSE:

1145 4Th Ave, Los Angeles 90019 STATUS: Closed $1,999,999/$2,125,000 +
South of Olympic and East of Crenshaw

SQFT: 6,060 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $350.66

LOT(src): 0.18/8,102 ML#: 21730646 ORIGINAL $: $1,999,999

PARKING SPACES: B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES:

YEAR BLT(src): 1916 VIEW: Yes GSI:

DOM /CDOM: 5/5 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $30,200

UNITS TOTAL: 4 AREA: C18 - Hancock Park- NET INCOME: $84,256

BLDG TOTAL: 1 Wilshire

LIST DATE: 05/14/21 CLOSE DATE: 07/01/21 CONCESSIONS:

PURCHASE CONTRACT: 05/19/21 CLOSE PRICE: $2,125,000 TERMS:

Prime location near Country Club Park. Great 4 unit investment property. Two units have 2 beds and 2 baths, and one of the unit is
partially remodeled. The other two units (one unit is fully remodeled in 2017 and have a balcony) have a den that can be used as a 3rd
bedroom! 6,060 sf of living & 8,109 sf of lot size, 2 story building, All 4 units are paying rent. Each unit has a large size of living room,
bedroom, bathroom and parking spaces. Nice and quiet area conveniently located near Miracle Miles, Koreatown and 10 freeways. Each
4 units have their own laundry and electrical meters. Do not disturb tenants. Drive by only.

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income ML#: 21730646 Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 27{;)‘;/72%%41
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
systems, and Bosch dishwashers. Additionally, the plumbing was all redone with copper piping, the driveway was completely repaved in
2018, and the building is achieving 100% rent collection. This sale presents an incredible opportunity for a new owner/investor to own
3 properties that are all on the same street in the highly sought after Los Feliz Neighborhood, where properties rarely trade hands.

Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 07/04/2021

CUSTOMER SHORT :Residential Income ML#: 21688878 3:13:17 PM
R . LIST/CLOSE:

400 Landfair Ave, Los Angeles 90024 STATUS: Closed $3,395,000/$3,450,000 +
Corner of Landfair and Gayley

SQFT: 5,604 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $615.63

LOT(src): 0.1763/7,678 (A) ML#: SB21096653 ORIGINAL $: $3,395,000

PARKING SPACES: 6 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES:

YEAR BLT(src): 1942 (ASR) VIEW: GSI: $185,688

DOM /CDOM: 0/0 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $28,408

UNITS TOTAL: 6 AREA: CO5 - Westwood - NET INCOME: $157,280

BLDG TOTAL: 2 Century City

LIST DATE: 05/10/21 CLOSE DATE: 06/30/21 CONCESSIONS: $0

PURCHASE CONTRACT: 05/13/21 CLOSE PRICE: $3,450,000 TERMS: cash to New Loan

Investment Opportunity!! This Rare & Charming, Well Maintained 6 Unit Corner Lot Building is Located within the Prime
UCLA/Westwood Village Area!! This Amazing Property with its Welcoming Designed Courtyard Entrance, Encompasses 2 Separate
Buildings with Each Building Consisting of a 2bd/1bth, 1bd/1bth, and a Large Single/1bth for a Total of 6 Units!! The Updated Interior
Floorplans include the Notable Features of Hardwood Floors, Dining Rooms, Crown Moldings, Dual Paned Windows, Oversized West-
Facing Balconies, and High Vaulted Ceilings with an Abundance of Natural Light!! This One of a Kind Property Enjoys a Backyard Setting
of Open Space under the Beauty of Pine Trees!! Easily Accessible to the UCLA Campus, Westwood Village Shopping, and Entertainment!!

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income  ML#: sp21006653 | inted by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on §_71/30,41/72%§41

https://matrix.crmls.org/Matrix/Printing/PrintOptions.aspx?c=AAEAAAD*****AQAAAAAAAAARAQAAAEMAAAAGAGAAAAQSNZK3BgMAAAACNKGBAAAAAITMAY FAAAAATCGBgAAAAE3DQIGBWAA...

48/58



7/4/2021 Matrix

. . LIST/CLOSE:
3662 Clarington Ave, Los Angeles 90034 STATUS: Closed $2,950,000/%2,985,000 +
North of Venice Blvd
- SQFT: 5,974 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $499.67

LOT(src): 0.12/5,412 ML#: 21733558 ORIGINAL $: $2,950,000

PARKING SPACES: B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES:

YEAR BLT(src): 2001 VIEW: GSI:

DOM /CDOM: 15/15 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $57,734

UNITS TOTAL: 6 AREA: C13 - Palms - Mar Vista NET INCOME: $118,205

BLDG TOTAL: 1

LIST DATE: 05/18/21 CLOSE DATE: 06/28/21 CONCESSIONS:

PURCHASE CONTRACT: 06/02/21 CLOSE PRICE: $2,985,000 TERMS:

CALL FOR OFFERS! BEST AND FINAL OFFER DUE BY FRIDAY MAY 28TH AT 1:00 PM. We are excited to present 3662 Clarington Avenue. A
rare opportunity to own a newer property, not subject to Los Angeles Rent Control. Fully Occupied! Built in 2001, this thoughtfully
designed and low maintenance 6-unit apartment sits near the eastern border of Palms and approximately 1/2 mile from the
reinvigorated Downtown Culver City. Its recently built architecture shines while featuring a tremendous unit mix of all 2-story
townhouse style units. Unique and naturally bright, the building mix is four 2 bedroom, 2 bath townhouse units, and two 1 bedroom 1
bathroom townhouse units all with their own washer/dryer hookups to provide in-unit laundry. Additionally, All tenants pay their own
water & electric alleviating landlord concerns on utility costs! Many units feature balconies, some renovated with upgraded wood
flooring, efficient recessed lighting, and updated bathrooms.The building offers plenty of subterranean secured parking and recent
capital improvements include a new roof completed in 2018. Hurry, this opportunity will not last!

Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 07/04/2021

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income ML#: 21733558 3:13:17 PM
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

UNITS TOTAL: 7 AREA: 110 - East Hawthorne NET INCOME: $61,470

BLDG TOTAL: 1

LIST DATE: 03/31/21 CLOSE DATE: 07/01/21 CONCESSIONS: $0

PURCHASE CONTRACT: 06/21/21 CLOSE PRICE: $1,700,000 TERMS: cConventional

We are proud to present 4078 W. El Segundo Blvd! This incredible 1960's “"mixed use” value add Asset is comprised of 5 large
residential units (2 - 2bd x 1bth & 3 - 1bd x 1bth ) and two large (1,080Sf) ‘street level’ commercial spaces... Average daily vehicle
volume/count is at approximately 30,000. The building is situated on a large lot (7,201Sf) has onsite laundry, six onsite ‘covered’
parking spaces and two additional non covered parking spaces (8 total). Current rents are 30 to 40% below market, a true value add
opportunity! Centrally located in the city of Hawthorne, just a short distance from many exciting new high-profile economic
development sites and business!... SpaceX, Tesla, Amazon’s subsidiary, RING’s new headquarters/development site, new Hotels,
Restaurants, Urth Cafe, The Boring Company's new underground transportation initiative, to name just a few!

Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 07/04/2021

CUSTOMER SHORT :Residential Income ML#: PW21065571 3:13:17 PM
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. LIST/CLOSE:
1547 Torrance Blvd, Torrance 90501 STATUS: Closed $1,999,999/%$1,860,000 4
From 405 FWRY exit Normandie, to Torrance Blvd, west to location on right.
. s SQFT: 5,400 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $344.44
; LOT(src): 0.1723/7,505 (A) ML#: SR21091961 ORIGINAL $: $1,999,999

PARKING SPACES: 8 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES:

YEAR BLT(src): 1964 (ASR) VIEW: GSI: $116,869

DOM /CDOM: 2/2 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $10,242

UNITS TOTAL: 7 AREA: 122 - Harbor Gateway NET INCOME: $107,154

BLDG TOTAL: 1

LIST DATE: 03/24/21 CLOSE DATE: 06/28/21 CONCESSIONS: $40,000

PURCHASE CONTRACT: 05/02/21 CLOSE PRICE: $1,860,000 LE&ME;MW“ Exchange, Cash to

NOW PRICED LOWER THAN THE LAST APPRAISAL! Well cared for bread and butter investment property sits above street level and
surrounded by a residential area, very close to Old Torrance and all the amenities tenants look for. Harbor Gateway area is a central
location to Torrance Beach, Long Beach, Gardena, Downey, and LAX All units consist of 2 bedrooms 1 bathroom each, there is also a
shared laundry room. Separately metered all-electric building. Priced below the last appraisal 6 months ago! All retrofitting is
completed. Units have been updated.

CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential Income  ML#: SR21091961 Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 07/04/2021

3:13:17 PM
. . ) LIST/CLOSE:
339 N Vecino Dr, Covina 91723 STATUS: Closed $1,895,000/$1,930,000 +
N/ Badillo W/ Grand
SQFT: 7,146 SALE TYPE: Standard, Trust PRICE PER SQFT: $270.08
LOT(src): 0.1712/7,457 (A) ML#: C€v21078755 ORIGINAL $: $1,895,000
PARKING SPACES: o B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES: Two
YEAR BLT(src): 1962 (ASR) VIEW: GSI: $107,316
DOM / CDOM: 14/14 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $44,694
UNITS TOTAL: 7 AREA: 614 - Covina NET INCOME: $57,256
BLDG TOTAL: 1
LIST DATE: 04/15/21 CLOSE DATE: 06/28/21 CONCESSIONS: $0
PURCHASE CONTRACT: 04/29/21 CLOSE PRICE: $1,930,000 TERMS: _Cash to New Loan,

Conventional

This is your chance to own 7 units in the heart of Covina! 1st time on the market in over 50 years! Each unit has 2 bedrooms and 2
bathrooms (4 units have 1.75 bathrooms & 3 have 1.5 bathrooms). 1 unit (unit #7) is delivered vacant. Each unit has a carport space in
the back of the building & laundry on site.

Printed by Michael Lembeck, State Lic: 01019397 on 07/04/2021

CUSTOMER SHORT :Residential Income ML#: Cv21078755 3:13:17 PM
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. . LIST/CLOSE:
4603 Finley Ave, Los Angeles 90027 STATUS: Closed $2,675,000/%$2,450,000 4
The property is located on a quiet and charming street on Finley Ave, just north of Franklin Ave, south of Los Feliz Blvd, and
west of Hillhurst Ave. The central location of the property in the heart of Los Feliz allows for tenants to live in close
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
spacious with good floor plan. None of the units have been upgraded. Most units have carpet, windows A/C in the living room/kitchen,
wall heater, ceiling fans in the kitchen and bedroom, laminate kitchen countertops, tiled bathroom, and individual water heater.
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5630 Temple City Blvd, Temple City . LIST/CLOSE:
91780 STATUS:  Closed $4,700,000/$4,700,000
Temple City Blvd. & Live Oak Ave.

SQFT: 13,546 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $346.97

' LOT(src): 0.4936/21,501 (A) ML#: AR21049837 ORIGINAL $: $4,700,000
‘1_“—:""« -, PARKING SPACES: 16 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES:

YEAR BLT(src): 1956 (ASR) VIEW: GSI: $210,200

DOM / CDOM: 20/20 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $95,510

UNITS TOTAL: 16 AREA: 661 - Temple City NET INCOME: $10,844

BLDG TOTAL: 1

LIST DATE: 03/26/21 CLOSE DATE: 06/29/21 CONCESSIONS: $0

PURCHASE CONTRACT: 04/15/21 CLOSE PRICE: $4,700,000 TERMS: cash, Cash to New Loan

We are pleased to present a 16 unit apartment two blocks from downtown in Temple City, CA. This 16 unit property consists of 4 - 1
bedroom/1 bathroom and 12 - 2 bedroom/1 bathroom on a R3 21,484 sq./ft. lot with 16 carport parking. The apartment has been in
the same family for 50+ years with mostly long term tenants. This mostly original beautiful complex has a spacious courtyard with a
tremendous upside potential in rents. On site manager pays $600 in rent. Temple City Schools.
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LIST/CLOSE:

5329 Agnes Ave, Valley Village 91607 STATUS: Closed $3,775,000/$3,800,000 +

Just east of the HoIIywood Freeway, South of Chandler

SQFT: 11,972 SALE TYPE: Standard PRICE PER SQFT: $317.41
LOT(src): 0.1493/6,502 (A) ML#: SR21109335 ORIGINAL $: $3,775,000
PARKING SPACES: 16 B TRACT / MODEL: STORIES:

YEAR BLT(src): 1965 (ASR) VIEW: GSI: $226,716

DOM /CDOM: 3/3 POOL / SPA:No/No OP EXPENSE: $98,312

UNITS TOTAL: 16 AREA: VVL - Valley Village NET INCOME: $131,541

BLDG TOTAL: 2

LIST DATE: 05/21/21 CLOSE DATE: 06/29/21 CONCESSIONS: $0

PURCHASE CONTRACT: 05/24/21 CLOSE PRICE: $3,800,000 TERMS:  Cash, Cash To Existing

Loan, Cash to New Loan

We are proud to represent this 16 unit apartment building in Valley Village. The building was constructed in 1965. Its unit mix consists
of (2) two-bedroom, one and one half bathroom townhouse units, (8) two-bedroom, two-bathroom units, and (6) bachelor units. The
bachelor units are approximately 400 square feet and have do not have kitchens but have a hot plate, laminate flooring, closet, and are
given one parking space. The upgraded two bedroom units feature laminate flooring, mirrored closets, and granite countertops. The
owner pays utilities on the bachelor units. With a lot size of 13,004 square feet, the property has a total of 11,972 rentable square feet.
The property is two seperate assessor parcel numbers. The property has copper plumbing, new windows, the seismic retrofit has been
completed; and the roof is approximately 3.5 years old. The Valley Village community is a highly desirable area rich in culture and
traditions and centrally located with easy access to public transportation. The surrounding area features established well kept single
family homes and a variety of shopping centers, churches, schools, and restaurants. The property is located close to the 101, 134, and
170 freeway and Ventura Blvd is just minutes away with restaurants and shopping while the metro link transportation allows easy
access to Sherman Oaks, Woodland Hills, Burbank, Hollywood, and downtown Los Angeles. The building is an electric building but has
gas in the two laundry rooms on the property
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18375 COLLINS St, Tarzana 91356 STATUS: Closed

101 to Reseda, to Collins Street.
SQFT: 44,427 SALE TYPE: Standard
LOT(src): 41,601 sq. ML#: 19530062
PARKING SPACES: B TRACT / MODEL:
YEAR BLT(src): 1985 VIEW:
DOM /CDOM: 333/333 POOL / SPA:No/No
UNITS TOTAL: 49 AREA: TAR - Tarzana

BLDG TOTAL: 1
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